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SERRES RACING CIRCUIT SECOND TRACKDAY

SUNDAY Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

AUTO 16/05/2021 09:40

Practice started at 9:43:43

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day
(9) GEORGIOS KARATZOGLOU
1 2:32558 +46.047 9:49.07.789
2 1:55.728 +9.217 9:51:03.517
3 1:47.560 +1.049 9:52:51.077
4 1:46.594 +0.083 9:54:37.671
5 1:46.566 +0.055 9:56:24.237
6 1:46.511 9:58:10.748
(10) DIMITRIOS XOUPAS
2:19524 +30935 9:48:43.720
2 1:53.256 +4.667 9:50:36.976
3 1:52.339 +3.750 9:52:29.315
4 1:49.369 +0.780 9:54:18.684
5 1:48.589 9:56:07.273
6 1:51.011 +2.422 9:57:58.284
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director CHECK LAPTIMES IN REAL TIME ONLINE VIA:

- SPEEDHIVE APP -> LIVE TIMING
- HTTPS://SPEEDHIVE.MYLAPS.COM/
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